Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Tel: 888.287.9228 Fax: 888.258.9183 www.alphalite.us
Page 1 of 4
Project Name
catalog No.
tyPe
Note
Date

EHB4-223/850
EHB4-321/850
ordering inFormAtion
Sample Number: EHB2-162/850
ehb
Series
EHB = LED Slim
Linear High Bay
Form Factor
2 = 2’
4 = 4’
cri
8 - 83+ CRI
Dimming
(Blank) - 0-10V Continuous
Dimming
cct
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Emergency Backup
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Controls
pir = PIR Occupancy On/Off Sensor
oS - Integrated step dimming PIR
occupancy sensor
dl - Integrated daylight harvesting
Smc - Smart Control System
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
Lumen Package
 2’ length:
110 = 110W
162 = 162W
 4’ length:
223 = 223W
321 = 321W
l 8 40
options
(Blank) (Blank)4
DIMMING
0 -10V Continuous
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
10715 Springdale Ave., #4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Tel: 888.287.9228 Fax: 888.258.9183 www.alphalite.us
Page 2 of 4
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Power Factor > 0.95
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy > 130 LPW
Controls/ Dimming Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 10-100%
CRI 83+, R9 > 0
CCT 4000K and 5000K
Operating Temp. -20- +55C
Rated Life 70,000 hours
perFormAnce
SUmmAry
ehb Series
energy perFormAnce dAtA
dimenSion
phySicAl pArAmeterS
EHB2-110 EHB2-162
EHB4-223
EHB4-321